
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

384 

82 

13 

301 

66 

723 

868 

1111 

281 

729 

5 

145 

916 

Name 

Edwin Astbrant 

Alfred Torsborn 

London Åberg Linnér 

Emilio Karlsson 

Elis Isidorsson Wirzén 

Hayden Tuovinen 

Malte Edlund 

Milo Johansson 

Ville Alriksson 

Lexian Brask 

Aron Jonasson 

Neo Hansson 

Holger Pellny 

Class 

65GH 

65GH 

65GH 

65GH 

65GH 

65GH 

65GH 

65GH 

65GH 

65GH 

65GH 

65GH 

65GH 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

1 

Diff 

54.704 

1:02.477 

1:34.076 

2:03.814 

2:32.610 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 

14:25.665 

15:20.369 

15:28.142 

15:59.741 

16:29.479 

16:58.275 

15:02.246 

15:03.652 

15:35.321 

15:51.167 

16:33.001 

5:46.618 

Best Tm 

2:01.142 

2:09.965 

1:55.710 

2:10.697 

2:16.513 

2:17.764 

2:27.379 

2:27.523 

2:31.657 

2:32.535 

2:31.759 

2:47.734 

Club 

Vimmerby MS 

Ulricehamns MK 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Tranås MS 

Stenungsunds MS 

Stenungsunds MS 

FMCK Borås 

MK Tranan 

FMCK Borås 

Stenungsunds MS 

Ulricehamns MK 

BMK Uddevalla 

FMCK Borås 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

54.704 

Avg. Speed 

38,925 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.710 

Best Speed 

48,535 

Best Lap by 

13 - London Åberg Linnér 
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CEC RAcing VGC GH/U 

65-85GH 

65GH Kval 1 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:55:46 

Gäddered 1,560 km 

2023-06-11 11:05 


